
Details of students enrolled for the academic session 2023-25 

 Programme   :    B.Ed.    

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the student Name of mother Name of father Adhar 

Card 

Number 

Gender Categor

y 

Qualifying 

examination 

%age of marks 

in the qualifying 

examination 

Pedagogy 

Subject - 1 

Pedagogy 

Subject - 2 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

   DEPUTED TEACHERS          

1 SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK LT. SHIOKUMARI DEVI JAYMANGAL PATHAK 
7962435
52036 

M Genl. M.A. 59.00 Hindi Social St.  

2 PRADEEP KUMAR DUTTA 
LT. LAKSHMI RANI 

DUTTA 
SASHANKA SEKHAR DUTTA N.A. M Genl.  B.Sc. 50.88 English Life Sc.  

3 AYESHA BEGAM LASKAR ASMA BEGUM LASKAR KHAIR UDDIN LASKAR 
5586228
95111 

F Genl. M.A. 56.75 Bengali Social St.  

4 
MUJIBUR RAHMAN 

TAPADAR 

LT. KARIMUN NESSA 

TAPADAR 
LT. ISRAIL ALI TAPADAR 

9576917
55646 

M Genl. B.A. 42.73   
Joining before NCTE 

Regulation,1995 

5 
ALEK UDDIN  

BARBHUIYA 

RAHIMA KHATUN 

BARBHUIYA 

LT. SIRAJ UDDIN 

BARBHUIYA 
5030232

92188 
M Genl. M.A. 64.88 Bengali Social St.  

6 
SAHIDUL HAQUE 

BARBHUIYA 

LT. RABIA BEGOM 

BARBHUIYA 
SAMSER ALI BARBHUIYA 

2448695

40766 
M Genl. M.A. 50.81 Bengali Social St.  

7 NABA KUMAR SINGHA LT. JOYTSANA SINGHA LT. KALI MOHAN SINGHA 
4978698

10400 
M O.B.C. M.A. 66.67 Maths. Physical Sc.  

8 
MASUK AHMED 

MAZUMDER 

LT. KHAYRUN NESSA 

MAZUMDER 

LT. ABDUL JALIL 

MAZUMDER 
9528928

52273 
M Genl. M.Sc. 64.25 Maths. Physical Sc.  

9 GUPA DAS SMRITIKOHA DAS LT. NARESH CHANDRA DAS 
6515643

66434 
F S.C. M.A. 47.25 Bengali Social St.  

10 MANNA SUKLABAIDYA 
LT. PRIYA BALA 

SUKLABAIDYA 

LT. NAGENDRA CH. 

SUKLABAIDYA 
N.A. M S.C. M.A. 47.44 Bengali Social St.  

11 DILIP KUMAR NATH SUNITI RANI NATH LT. ANANTA KUMAR NATH 
4642030

65379 
 M O.B.C. M.A. 56.69 Bengali Social St.  

12 ANWAR HUSSAIN AHMED HAWARUN NESSA MAKRAM ALI AHMED 
8271847

89849 
M O.B.C. M.A. 64.94 Maths. Physical Sc.  

13 
VASKAR NARAYAN 

MISRA 
CHANKALI MISRA SANATAN MISRA 

5721048

98305 
M Genl. M.A. 59.31 Bengali Social St.  

 FRESH CANDIDATE           

14 RESHMI SHARMA MANIMALA SHARMA BIJOY SHARMA 
6935679

30170 
F OBC B.Sc. 86.92 English Life Sc.  

15 
TANIYA 

BHATTACHARJEE 

BARNALI 

BHATTACHARJEE 

LT. TUSHAR KANTI 

BHATTACHARJEE 
7943372

58589 
F Genl. B.Sc. 78.27 Maths. Life Sc.  

16 
BIDISHA 

BHATTACHARJEE 

MADHUMITA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
BIJIT BHATTACHARJEE 

6125661

75058 
F Genl. M.Sc. 73.10 Maths. Physical Sc.  

17 
SAMINA SULTANA 

BEGUM 
KAMLA RANI BEGUM SAHER ZAMAL CHOUDHURY N.A. F OBC M.Sc. 75.05 English Life Sc.  

18 
TOMOJIT 

BHATTACHARJEE 
JABA BHATTACHARJEE 

LT. TUSHAR KANTI 

BHATTACHARJEE 
N.A. M Genl. B.Sc. 80.13 Maths. Physical Sc.  

 

                Contd.....P/2. 



 

--:  2  :-- 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

19 
SANCHARI ROY 

CHOUDHURY 

SUPRIYA ROY 

CHOUDHURY 

NILANJAN ROY 

CHOUDHURY 
21204855

8033 
F Genl. M.Sc. 88.10 Maths. Life Sc.  

20 DEBJANI CHAKRABORTY RUNU CHAKRABORTY BIMAL CHAKRABORTY 
62449245

5173 
F Genl. B.Sc. 88.08 Maths. Life Sc.  

21 MOONMUN DEB MINU DEB MINTU DEB N.A. F Genl. B.A. 83.83 English Social St.  

22 
IJAHAR ALOM 

BARBHUIYA 

REJIYA BEGOM 

BARBHUIYA 

LT. ROFIKUL ISLAM 

BARBHUIYA 
,, M Genl. B.A. 87.24 Bengali Social St.  

23 NISTHA BARMAN SUSMRITI BARMAN 
LT. BIDYUT BARAN 

BARMAN 
87142788

6120 
F S.T. B.A. 75.95 English Social St.  

24 UPAMA KANOO SABITRI KANOO UDIT NARAYAN KANOO 
44937261

9525 
F O.B.C. B.Sc. 82.13 Maths. Life Sc.  

25 W NEHA SINGHA ROMABATI SINGHA JITENDRA SINGHA N.A. F O.B.C. B.Sc. 82.52 English Life Sc.  

26 ANKITA SUKLABAIDYA SUKLA SUKLABAIDYA 
AMARENDRA 

SUKLABAIDYA 
28306377

1936 
F S.C. B.A. 84.67 English Social St.  

27 AJRA BAHIT MAZUMDER 
AFSANA KHANAM 

MAZUMDER 

BAHARUL ISLAM 

MAZUMDER 
81336125

4198 
F Genl. B.A. 83.08 English Social St.  

28 SUMA ROY HENA ROY ASHA RANJAN ROY N.A. F S.C. M.Sc. 87.70 Maths. Life Sc.  

29 DEBALINA DAS SUNANDA DAS DEBAJYOTI DAS ,, F S.C. B.Sc. 84.50 Maths. Life Sc.  

30 ANAMIKA GHOSH MADHURI GHOSH LATE HARIPADA GHOSH 
30168803

6457 
F O.B.C. B.A. 84.54 English Social St.  

31 RIPSY BARMAN ANUPAMA BARMAN PURNA CHANDRA BARMAN N.A. F S.T. M.Sc. 78.96 English Life Sc.  

32 M MERINA SINGHA DINOMALA SINGHA M MANINDRA SINGHA 
64822721

0476 
F O.B.C. B.A. 78.86 English Social St.  

33 SAKIB HUSSAIN LASKAR RAJIA BEGOM LASKAR IDAR ALI LASKAR N.A. M Genl. B.Sc. 90.75 Maths. Physical Sc.  

34 ABHISHEK ROY ANITA ROY NIRMAL ROY 
42475684

2971 
M S.C. B.A. 83.19 Bengali Social St.  

35 ARKAA BHATTACHARJEE ALPONA BHATTACHARJEE 
LT. RAMENDRA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
22312844

0266 
M Genl. B.Sc. 84.96 Maths. Physical Sc.  

36 CHANDNI LOHAR BULBUL SINGH LOHAR CHANDAN LOHAR 
78328394

4909 
F O.B.C. M.Sc. 83.90 Maths. Life Sc.  

37 DEBOSREE DEY PANCHALI DEY DIPANKAR DEY 
71816109

0933 
F O.B.C. B.A. 80.95 Bengali Social St.  

38 SAMREEN SULTANA MONOWARA BEGUM A B ANAMUL HAQUE 
48232230

7158 
F Genl. M.Sc. 79.13 Maths. Life Sc.  

39 
RUMANA TAHMIN 

LASKAR 
SABINA KHANAM LASKAR BAHARUL ISLAM LASKAR 

23846097

2872 
F Genl. B.Sc. 81.00 English Life Sc.  

40 BIBHA BARDHAN BELA BARDHAN SUBIR BARDHAN 
37736619

8717 
F S.C. B.Sc. 84.71 Maths. Physical Sc.  

 

                Contd.....P/3. 
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41 PRITHVIRAJ DATTA SATHI DATTA PARAG KANTI DATTA 
50744369

3966 
M Genl. M.Sc. 80.40 Maths. Physical Sc.  

42 A MANJITA DEVI A LAKHIMANI DEVI A KULACHANDRA SINGHA 
44937459

7885 
F O.B.C. B.Sc. 70.08 Maths. Physical Sc.  

43 MAMPI DAS DIPALI DAS 
LATE BHUSAN CHANDRA 

DAS 
21372413

8390 
F S.C. B.Sc. 85.42 English Life Sc.  

44 DEEPSHIKHA DEB PAROMITA DEB TAPAN KUMAR DEB 
75290626

8902 
F Genl. B.Sc. 81.91 Maths. Life Sc.  

 
N.B  :   1)  All the deputed teachers have been deputed to undergo the B.Ed. Training course as per NCTE norms vide N.C.T.E.’s  

                  letter No. F.7-11/99-ERC/10164, Dtd. 03-09-1999 as the teachers appointed before 17-08-1995 is relaxed. 

 2)  Fresh candidate have been admitted by Assam University, Silchar on the basis of merit. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


